
BURLINGTON AGWAY 600 E
ROUTE 130
BURLINGTON, NJ 08016
609-386-0500

2022 CHICK LIST

02/11/22 Friday 25 CREAM LEGBAR PULLETS

02/25/22  Friday 25 LAVENDER ORPINGTON PULLETS

03/01/22 Wednesday
25 RHODE ISLAND RED PULLETS

25 EASTER EGGER PULLETS

03/18/22 Friday
25 EASTER EGGER PULLETS

25 H C SILKIE BANTAM SR

03/25/22 Friday
25 SPECKLED SUSSEX PULLETS

25 H C COCHIN PULLETS

04/01/22 Friday
25 BUFF ORPINGTON PULLETS $

25 BLACK GIANT PULLETS

04/15/22 Friday
25 GOLD WYANDOTTE PULLETS

25 RED SHOULDERED YOKOHAMA ST RUN

04/22/22 Friday
25 ASTD DUCK-NO MALLARD ST RUN

05/13/22 Friday
25 BLUE AUSTRALORP PULLETS

25 INDIAN RED JUNGLE FOWL ST RUNS

05/20/22 Friday 25 BLUE LACED RED WYANDOTTE PULLETS

05/25/22 Wednesday
25 HATCHERY CHOICE POLISH ST RUNS

06/10/22 Friday
25 BLUE CUCKOO MARANS PULLETS

06/24/22 Friday 25 H C SILKIE BANTAM SR

07/08/22 Friday
25 EASTER EGGER PULLETS

07/22/22 Friday
25 BARRED ROCK PULLETS

08/05/22 Friday
25 RHODE ISLAND RED PULLETS


